

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 511 OF 2004

INDORE CONSUMER FORUM (REGD.) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay and office report)

Date: 29/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr C.S.Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha , Adv

Mrs Anil Katiyar , Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh , Adv

Mr Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Ms Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi , Adv

Ms Shivangi, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv
 Mr K.N.Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
 Mr B.S. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
Mr. M.T. George ,Adv
 Mr A Mariarputham, Adv.
 Mr Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
 Mrs Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
 Mr M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

-2-

Item No.13

 Mr Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
 Mr Amit Kr Chawla, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv
Mr. Raj Singh Rana ,Adv
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv
 Ms Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
 Ms Nidhi Minocha, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv

Mr Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

Mr T.P. Mishra, Adv.

Ms A Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete on the State of Andhra Pradesh and Union Territory o

f
Andaman and Nicobar Islands.

Await appearance.

List again on 18.4.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj