SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 354 OF 2011 (FOR PREL.HEARING)

DHARAMPAL SATYAPAL LIMITED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

Date: 02/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sudhir Chandra, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Amreeta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $\,$ O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice, returnable on 26.09.2011. Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(Satish K.Yadav) Court Master (Phoolan Wati Arora) Court Master